NM Stafetter 2008 – Resultatlister 24.05.2008

Arrangør: IL BUL-Tromsø, Friidrettsgruppa – Valhall stadion, Tromsø -  + 7o C
	4x100 meter stafett
	Menn Veteran 40-49
	

	Startnr
	Klubb/lag
	Utøvere
	Bane
	Tid
	Plassering

	1
	Jægervatnet IL
	Kjell Ivar Robertsen

Geir Pedersen

Trond Pedersen

Bjørn Steinar Lillevik
	2
	54.17
	1


	4x100 meter stafett
	Menn Veteran 70-79
	

	Startnr
	Klubb/lag
	Utøvere
	Bane
	Tid
	Plassering

	2
	Jægervatnet IL
	Enhard Lyngmo

Albrigt Albrigtsen

Inge Storsteinnes

Einar Kristiansen
	1
	1.27.41
	1


	4x1500 meter stafett
	Menn Senior
	

	Startnr
	Klubb/lag
	Utøvere
	Bane
	Tid
	Plassering

	5
	Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb
	Lars Eric Sæther

Torje Klevmo

Eivind Jenssen

Joachim Brønbo
	3
	15.58.48
	1

	6
	Tjalve
	Stian  Flo

Egil Reidar Osnes

Bård Kvalheim

Noor Jamae Adans
	4
	16.00.50
	2

	3
	Gular, IL
	Anders Huun Monsen

Tommy Berland Laitinen

Vidar Dahle

Lars Røttingen
	1
	16.26.01
	3

	4
	BUL, IL i Oslo
	Sverre Magnus Huse

Halvard Bjertnæs Lange

Pål Larsen

Amund Hoffart
	2
	17.16.45
	4


	4x100 meter stafett
	Gutter 15/16
	

	Startnr
	Klubb/lag
	Utøvere
	Bane
	Tid
	Plassering

	7
	IL BUL-Tromsø
	Utgår
	
	
	DNS

	8
	Sandnes IL
	Anders Anderssen

Kjartan Løvoll

Per Magne Florvåg

Ole Kristian Tengesdal
	2
	45.32
	1

	9
	Ullensaker/Kisa IL
	Christer Amundsen

Lars Georg Aas

Erlend Morthen

Andreas Roth
	3
	47.60
	2

	10
	IL Pioner Friidrett
	Johannes Glutz

Martin Nilsen

Erik Johan Henriksen

Adrian Richardsen
	4
	51.47
	3


	4x100 meter stafett
	Kvinner U19
	

	Startnr
	Klubb/lag
	Utøvere
	Bane
	Tid
	Plassering

	13
	Kristiansands IF 

- Friidrett
	Malin Fransson

Trine Mjåland

Eline Breilid

Benedicte Hange
	4
	49.12
	1

	11
	FIK Orion
	Maria Teigland

Emilie Scholten Sjølie

Silje Aukrust

Marie Heir Linnestad
	2
	49.48
	2

	14
	Ullensaker/Kisa IL
	Susann Bakke

Linn Helene Bakke

Betina Nilssen

Ragnhild Hammaren
	5
	50.07
	3

	15
	Asker SK
	Ellen Kristine Ellertsen

Karoline Hillestad Koritinsky

Line Kloster

Torunn Slettemark Hovden
	6
	51.30
	4

	12
	Ranheim IL
	Nora S. Johansen

Marie B. Woldseth

Stine Marie Grønnhaug

Karoline E. Husby
	3
	51.90
	5


	4x100 meter stafett
	Menn Senior
	

	Startnr
	Klubb/lag
	Utøvere
	Bane
	Tid
	Plassering

	17
	IL BUL-Tromsø 1.lag
	Martin Rypdal,
Henrik Johnsen,
Erik Bræck Leer,
Kjetil Falkegård
	4
	41.50
	1

	16
	Sandnes IL
	Erik Kringeland,
Ove Lindekleiv,
Trond Lindanger,
Kjartan Løvoll
	3
	42.56
	2

	21
	Moelven IL
	Pål Jostad,
Carl Emil Kåshagen,
Håkon Kvæken,
Mauritz Kåshagen
	5
	43.09
	3

	20
	Tjalve
	Hans Christian Lange,
Svein Helgetun,
Atle Mc.Adam,
Einar Inge Aasen
	6
	43.87
	4

	18
	IL BUL-Tromsø 2.lag
	Hallstein Wågsås,
Markus Wold,
Aslak B. Petersen,
Ivar Evjemo Schjetlein
	2
	DNF
	


	4x400 meter stafett
	Kvinner Senior
	

	Startnr
	Klubb/lag
	Utøvere
	Bane
	Tid
	Plassering

	25
	Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb
	Alisa Andersen

Rachel Nordtømme

Kari Marte Brandt

Nina Brandt
	3
	3.55.47
	1

	24
	Trondheim Friidrett
	Andrea Gaukerud Høye

Julie Andrea Håskjold

Tonje Uvsløkk Haugen

Cecilie Benedicte Isern
	4
	3.57.47
	2

	23
	Ranheim IL
	Ingvild B. Saksvik

Synne Krokstad

Julie Skevik

Stine Maire Grønnhaug
	2
	4.11.81
	3

	22
	IL BUL-Tromsø
	Randi Kjærstad

Maria Hartvedt

Karen Oxlund Gjerstad

Eirin Nilsen
	5
	4.27.77
	4


	4x400 meter stafett
	Menn U19
	

	Startnr
	Klubb/lag
	Utøvere
	Bane
	Tid
	Plassering

	27
	Ullensaker/Kisa IL
	Vegard l. Gjelsvik

Anders Buraas

Fredik Fuglerud

Tomas Roth
	3
	3.31.69
	1

	26
	Ranheim IL
	Simen B. Saksvik

Fredrik S. Leira

Odd Eiken

Jonas Andre Grønnhaug
	2
	3.31.93
	2

	28
	Sortland Friidrettsklubb
	Ketil Pettersen

Sondre Dahl

Fredrik Schei

Patrik Holm
	4
	3.48.23
	3


	4x800 meter stafett
	Kvinner U19
	

	Startnr
	Klubb/lag
	Utøvere
	Bane
	Tid
	Plassering

	30
	Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb
	Runa Skrove Falck

Silje Marie Sporildnes

Rachel Nordtømme

Maren Aalberg
	2
	9.42.22
	1

	29
	Fik BFG Fana
	Marie Rekve

Martine Borge

Ane Zakariasen

Helen Hansen
	1
	9.46.31
	2

	32
	Sortland Friidrettsklubb
	Mari Oppegård

Monika Nyland

Hanne Renø

Camilla Lydersen
	4
	10.57.15
	3

	31
	Ullensaker/Kisa IL
	X
	3
	
	DNS

	33
	Tyrving IL
	X
	5
	
	DNS
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